£~ Winter PA Day
o Camp ltinera

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

ALL KIDS

CAMPER DROP-OFF
COLOURING PAGES

SNOWSHOE CRAFT
KIDZONE

SNACK BREAK
GREAVETTE ROOM

SNOW OWL CRAFT
KIDZONE

LUNCH
GREAVETTE ROOM & KIDZONE

OUTDOOR HIKE
PENINSULA TRAIL

SNACK BREAK
GREAVETTE ROOM

SNOW SHOVELLING COMPETITION
GREAVETTE ROOM

REINDEER COOKIES & HOT COCOA
MOVIE IN GREAVETTE ROOM

PICK-UP & CANDY CANE CRAFT
MOVIE IN GREAVETTE ROOM



