

## Winter PA Day Camp Itinerary



ALL KIDS	
8:30-9:00	CAMPER DROP-OFF COLOURING PAGES
9:00-10:15	SNOWSHOE CRAFT KIDZONE
10:15-11:15	SNACK BREAK GREAVETTE ROOM
11:15-12:15	SNOW OWL CRAFT KIDZONE
12:15-1:00	<b>LUNCH</b> GREAVETTE ROOM & KIDZONE
1:00-2:00	OUTDOOR HIKE PENINSULA TRAIL
2:00-2:30	SNACK BREAK GREAVETTE ROOM
2:30-3:00	SNOW SHOVELLING COMPETITION GREAVETTE ROOM
3:00-4:00	REINDEER COOKIES & HOT COCOA MOVIE IN GREAVETTE ROOM
4:00-5:00	PICK-UP & CANDY CANE CRAFT MOVIE IN GREAVETTE ROOM